YH LED FLOOD LIGHT
Model Power Lumen Dimension Weight
VSL-YH-10W 10W 1000Lm 130mm x 110mm x 45mm 0.46kg
VSL-YH-20W 20W 2000Lm 185mm x 160mm x 50mm 0.76kg
VSL-YH-30W 30W 3000Lm 195mm x 170mm x 55mm 1.09kg
VSL-YH-50W 50W 5000Lm 240mm x 210mm x 60mm 1.49kg
VSL-YH-100W 100W 10000Lm 285mm x 255mm x 75mm 2.56kg
VSL-YH-150W 150W 15000Lm 345mm x 310mm x 80mm 3.87kg
VSL-YH-200W 200W 20000Lm 380mm x 350mm x 95mm 5.50kg
Specifications
Efficiency 100Lm/W
Input Voltage AC 100 ~ 277V
PF 0.9